
BID TAB

Project

Date

Cedrone Corp.

BID QUANTITIES

Item

Bid Bond

Addenda

Bid Signed

Bid Total Items 1 through 11

1
Replace Hydrant 6H291 50 Willow Road

2
Replace Hydrant 6H290 31 Willow Road 

3
Replace Hydrant 6H297 Baptist Church, 143 Sandy Pond Road

4
Replace Hydrant 4H204 126 Sandy Pond Road

5
Replace Hydrant 4H203 92 Sandy Pond Road

6
Replace Hydrant 4H201, 82 Sandy Pond Road, cut and cap

7
Replace Hydrant 4H173 40 Sandy Pond Road

8
Replace Hydrant 4H199 56 Sandy Pond Road

9
Hydrant Replacement 4H177 of Snake Hill Road / Calvin Street 

10
Hydrant Replacement 4H179 Snake Hill / Wright Roads

11
Hydrant Replacement 1H138 Shirley Street; St. Mary’s

19DPW15 – 2019 Water System Hydrant Replacement 

BIDDER'S NAME

Bid Opening Tuesday June 25, 2019 1:00 PM

TOTAL BID AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 11)

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$5,971.00

$6,971.00

$6,971.00

$5,971.00

$5,971.00

$5,971.00

$73,501.00

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$6,185.50

$6,185.50

$6,807.20

$6,185.50

$6,185.50

$6,185.50

$12,056.41

$6,259.30

$6,222.40

$10,791.00

$6,971.00

$5,971.00

$5,971.00

$5,971.00

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$75,000.00

$6,308.50

$6,234.70

$74,816.01

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$6,200.00

$13,000.00

$7,400.00

$7,400.00

$7,400.00

$7,400.00

$7,400.00

$7,400.00

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$9,900.00

$9,900.00

$9,900.00

$8,600.00

$103,033.00

$7,400.00

$7,400.00

$88,900.00

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$8,800.00

$8,600.00

$8,600.00

$8,600.00

$8,600.00

$8,600.00

$12,933.00

$7,400.00

$8,300.00

$14,000.00

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$6,700.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$80,400.00

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$73,500.00

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$7,000.00

$7,000.00

$6,700.00

$6,700.00

$6,700.00

$6,700.00

$11,900.00

$6,300.00

$6,300.00

$10,500.00

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$60,500.00

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

$83,495.00

BID

YES

N/A

YES

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$5,500.00

$7,350.00

$7,350.00

$9,995.00

Blue Diamond Equipment 

Co. LLC
K&G Excavating 

Five Oaks Construction 

Co., Inc.

Commonwealth Construction 

& Utilities, Inc.

Ponch Excavation 

LLC.
J. D'Amico, Inc.

GVC Construction, 

Inc.
N. Cibotti, Inc.
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