19DPW15 - 2019 Water System Hydrant Replacement

Bid Opening Tuesday June 25, 2019 1:00 PM BID TAB Project



	Fioject	1								
	Date	BIDDER'S NAME								
		Blue Diamond Equipment Co. LLC	K&G Excavating	Five Oaks Construction Co., Inc.	Commonwealth Construction & Utilities, Inc.	Ponch Excavation LLC.	J. D'Amico, Inc.	GVC Construction, Inc.	N. Cibotti, Inc.	Cedrone Corp.
	BID QUANTITIES									
	Item	BID	BID	BID	BID	BID	BID	BID	BID	BID
	Bid Bond	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
	Addenda	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
	Bid Signed	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES	YES
	Bid Total Items 1 through 11									
1	Replace Hydrant 6H291 50 Willow Road	\$5,971.00	\$6,185.50	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$8,800.00	\$6,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
2	Replace Hydrant 6H290 31 Willow Road	\$6,971.00	\$6,185.50	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
3	Replace Hydrant 6H297 Baptist Church, 143 Sandy Pond Road	\$6,971.00	\$6,807.20	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
4	Replace Hydrant 4H204 126 Sandy Pond Road	\$5,971.00	\$6,185.50	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
5	Replace Hydrant 4H203 92 Sandy Pond Road	\$5,971.00	\$6,185.50	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
6	Replace Hydrant 4H201, 82 Sandy Pond Road, cut and cap	\$5,971.00	\$6,185.50	\$6,200.00	\$8,300.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
7	Replace Hydrant 4H173 40 Sandy Pond Road	\$10,791.00	\$12,056.41	\$13,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$12,933.00	\$10,500.00	\$11,900.00	\$9,995.00	\$5,500.00
8	Replace Hydrant 4H199 56 Sandy Pond Road	\$6,971.00	\$6,259.30	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$9,900.00	\$6,300.00	\$6,700.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
9	Hydrant Replacement 4H177 of Snake Hill Road / Calvin Street	\$5,971.00	\$6,222.40	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$9,900.00	\$6,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
10	Hydrant Replacement 4H179 Snake Hill / Wright Roads	\$5,971.00	\$6,308.50	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$9,900.00	\$6,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
11	Hydrant Replacement 1H138 Shirley Street; St. Mary's	\$5,971.00	\$6,234.70	\$6,200.00	\$7,400.00	\$8,600.00	\$6,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,350.00	\$5,500.00
TAL BI	D AMOUNT ITEMS (1 THROUGH 11)	\$73,501.00	\$74,816.01	\$75,000.00	\$88,900.00	\$103,033.00	\$73,500.00	\$80,400.00	\$83,495.00	\$60,500.00